
 Bastrop County Master Gardener Class #7 Schedule August - November 2023

DATE Day Time TOPIC

8/17/2024 Saturday 9A-1P

Materials/Volunteer 

Agreement/VMS

8/24/2024 Saturday 9A-1P Plant Growth

8/31/2024 Saturday 9A-1P Herbs (optional)

9/7/2024 Saturday 9A-12P Water Conservation

9/14/2024 Saturday 12P-1P Rain Barrel 

9/14/2024 Saturday 9A-1P Earthkind/Superstars

9/20/2024 Friday 9A-1P Landscaping (lunch provided)

9/20/2024 Friday 1:30P-5P Lawncare

9/21/2024 Saturday 9A-1P

Vegetable 

Gardening/Composting

9/28/2024 Saturday 9A-2P Propagation (lunch provided)

10/5/2024 Saturday Plant Sale (no class)

10/12/2024 Saturday 9A-1P Soil

10/19/2024 Saturday 9A-1P Plant Pathology

10/26/2024 Saturday 9A-11A Fruit Trees

10/26/2024 Saturday 11A-1P Trees Growth and Development

11/2/2024 Saturday 9A-1P Entomology/IPM

11/9/2024 Saturday 9A-1P Graduation/Class Presentations


